TRELLEBORG FLUID HANDLING SOLUTIONS
MAGDALA
OIL & GAS
Oil and petroleum/Oil cargo
APPLICATIONS
Discharge of petroleum products for dock or barge service.
For refined products with aromatic up to 50%.
ADVANTAGES

EN 1765:2016 type L10/L15.
French directive TMD (carriage of dangerous goods in France).
at both ends: MAGDALA 10 - EN 1765 - ND mm (ND inches) - Pressure rating 10bar (150PSI) - L10 - Electrically continuous or Electrically discontinuous
and Non-bonded End - quarter/year - serial number or: MAGDALA 15 - EN 1765 - ND mm (ND inches) - Pressure rating 15bar (215PSI) - L15 - Electrically
continuous or Electrically discontinuous and Non-bonded End - quarter/year - serial number
MAGDALA
ID (MM) OD (MM) WORKING
PRESSURE (BAR)
BURSTING
PRESSURE (BAR)
BENDING RADIUS
(MM) LENGTH (M) ARTICLE NUMBER
50.0 62.0 10.0 40.0 300 0 HOCHH058050
75.0 87.0 10.0 40.0 450 0 HOCHH058075
75.0 87.0 15.0 60.0 450 0 HOCHH059075
100.0 114.0 10.0 40.0 600 0 HOCHH058100
100.0 114.0 15.0 60.0 600 0 HOCHH059100
150.0 164.0 10.0 40.0 900 0 HOCHH058150
150.0 164.0 15.0 60.0 900 0 HOCHH059150
200.0 214.0 10.0 40.0 1200 0 HOCHH058200
200.0 214.0 15.0 60.0 1200 0 HOCHH059200
250.0 266.0 10.0 40.0 1500 0 HOCHH058250
250.0 266.0 15.0 60.0 1500 0 HOCHH059250
300.0 316.0 10.0 40.0 1800 0 HOCHH058300
300.0 316.0 15.0 60.0 1800 0 HOCHH059300
Tolerance on length: ±1% (ISO 1307 Standard).
OIL & GAS